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Women / 10 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Liddle1503
Airborne

9.575 9.350 9.5009.450 37.875
3 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Ann Stockwell1535
Miyagi

9.650 9.375 9.4259.100 37.550
2 1 4 4 2 

2 

Erin Macadaeg1552
San Mateo

9.750 8.900 9.5009.325 37.475
1 6T 3 1T 3 

3 

JaNay Honest1517
CCGI

9.550 9.325 9.1258.850 36.850
4 3 7 8 4 

4 

Alex Esmerian1558
Technique

9.300 9.050 9.4758.500 36.325
6 4T 10 3 5 

5 

Samantha Sruba1561
Technique

9.175 9.050 8.5759.400 36.200
9T 4T 2 12 6 

6 

Ariana Harger1524
Edge

9.175 8.900 9.3008.775 36.150
9T 6T 9 6 7 

7 

Britt Ruesche-Lari1501
Accel

9.250 8.525 9.4008.825 36.000
7 8 8 5 8T

8T

Anya Barca-Hall1539
Pacific West

9.225 8.500 9.2759.000 36.000
8 9 6 7 8T

8T

Carol Chiles1537
North Bay

9.025 8.125 9.0008.450 34.600
12 10 11 10 10 

10 

Katherine Whiting1557
Santa Cruz

9.175 8.000 9.0757.300 33.550
9T 11 14 9 11 

11 

Bria Standley1538
North Bay

8.975 7.550 8.6757.600 32.800
13 12 13 11 12 

12 

Amanda Presswood1513
Byers Roseville

9.450 7.500 0.0008.125 25.075
5 13 12 13T 13 

13 

Randi Heyer *1548
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 0.0009.075 9.075
14T 14T 5 13T 14 

14 

Maddie Tom *1546
Peninsula

0.000 0.000 0.0006.800 6.800
14T 14T 15 13T 15 

15 
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